Team
Hit or Miss

Ring gang

Going Toe to Toe

All Sets Are Off

Perfect Tips

Hittin Balls - OUT

She Just Needs The Tip
Go Blue! - OUT

Thats what she set

December 14th, 2020

Standings
Su4s - Fall 20

Won

O N W N OO N ©

Lost Win%

1

o o N M DM oW W

10

.900
.700
.667
.556
.556
.500
.333
.250
.000

GF
24

22
17
16
14

12

GA

10
11
13

15
18
30

Page 1 of 1



