## Standings

## Su4s - Fall 20

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Hit or Miss	9	1	.900	24	6
Ring gang	7	3	.700	22	8
Going Toe to Toe	6	3	.667	17	10
All Sets Are Off	5	4	.556	16	11
Perfect Tips	5	4	.556	14	13
Hittin Balls - OUT	2	2	.500	6	6
She Just Needs The Tip	3	6	.333	12	15
Go Blue! - OUT	2	6	.250	6	18
Thats what she set	0	10	.000	0	30

December 14th, 2020 Page 1 of 1